
Pt. B. D. Sharma University of Health Sciences, Rohtak 
 

TENTATIVE THEORY DATE SHEET OF MBBS 2ND PROF. JAN-2021, MBBS 3RD PROF. PART-I 

DEC-2020 & MBBS 3
rd

 PROF. PART-II NOV-2020, ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS. 

TIME OF EXAM: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

                    

                                     MBBS 2
nd

 Prof. 

Date/Day Subject Paper Sr. No 

02.04.2021 (Friday) Pathology A 1721 

04.04.2021 (Sunday) Pathology B 1722 

06.04.2021 (Tuesday) Microbiology A 1723 

08.04.2021 (Thursday) Microbiology B 1724 

10.04.2021 (Saturday) Pharmacology A 1725 

12.04.2021 (Monday) Pharmacology B 1726 

15.04.2021 (Thursday) Forensic Medicine - 1727 

 

 

             MBBS 3
rd

 Prof. Part-I 

Date/Day Subject Paper Sr. No 

16.04.2021 (Friday) Ophthalmology - 1741 

18.04.2021 (Sunday) ENT (Otorhinolaryngology) - 1742 

20.04.2021 (Tuesday) Community Medicine 

(Including Humanities) 

A 1743 

22.04.2021 (Thursday) Community Medicine B 1744 

 

    

                  MBBS 3
rd

 Prof. Part-II 

Date/Day Subject Paper Sr.No. 

01.04.2021 (Thursday) Medicine  A 1761 

03.04.2021 (Saturday) Medicine  B 1762 

05.04.2021 (Monday) Surgery A 1763 

07.04.2021 (Wednesday) Surgery B 1764 

09.04.2021 (Friday) Obst. & Gynae A 1765 

11.04.2021 (Sunday) Obst. & Gynae B 1766 

13.04.2021 (Tuesday) Paediatrics - 1767 

 

Note:- 

1. Students are directed not to write anything which discloses their identification in the answer 

book except their roll no. at the specified place on the title page. Disclosure of identification 

tantamounts to unfair means which is punishable offense. 

2. No student should write anything on the Question Paper except their Roll No. failing 

which unfair means will be registered against them. 

3. Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been 

supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained 

after the examination. 

4. The Mobile phone or any other electronic devices are not allowed in the examination centre at 

any cost. 

 

                             Sd/- 

 Dated: 17.03.2021                        Controller of Examinations

  

  


